
Belgian Historic Cup

Zolder - 4000 mtr.
5 - 6 August 2017

Result of Race 2

Historic Grand Prix 2017

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

HTP Historic - untill 1300 cc
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

84 Eric Damseaux  1 -- 15 laps --Austin Mini Cooper S 31:45.056 2:05.874 15

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

HTP Historic - from 1301 cc untill 1600 cc
Started: 3 Classified: 3 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

10 Guy Francois  1 -- 16 laps --Lotus Elan 30:55.385 1:54.888 4

122 Roger Poulet 19.202 2 19.202Lotus Elan 31:14.587 1:54.689 3

26 Marc Vandendijk  3 -- 15 laps --Lotus Elan 31:40.392 2:01.574 13

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

HTP Historic - from 1601 cc untill 2000 cc
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

8 Luc Geebelen  1 -- 15 laps --Porsche 911 32:09.400 2:04.840 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

HTP Historic - from 2001 cc untill 2500 cc
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

199 Jos Laudus  1 -- 16 laps --Opel Kadett GTE 31:49.027 1:55.626 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

HTP Historic - from 2501 cc
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

171 Robert-Jan T' Hoen 1:05.309 1 -- 15 laps --Austin Healey 3000 Mk I 30:53.600 2:01.895 9

172 Cor Visser 0.089 2 0.089Austin Healey 3000 Mk III 30:53.689 2:00.853 11

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

NAT Historic - from 1601 cc untill 2000 cc
Started: 5 Classified: 4 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

250 Hans-Gerd Brauneiser  1 -- 16 laps --Ford Escort MRS2000 31:50.121 1:56.786 9

223 Floris Fick  2 -- 15 laps --BMW 2002 30:24.978 1:59.285 5

200 Michel Kowaleski 1:34.212 3 1:34.212Ford Escort RS2000 31:59.190 1:58.789 13

62 Fabrice Tinebra  4 -- 13 laps --Porsche 924 31:36.459 2:22.659 1

Not Classif ied in Class 2C                                          Classif ication limit (70% of 16 Laps) = 11 Laps
221 Dimitri Kluyskens  DNC -- 4 laps --BMW E21 320 8:34.240 2:03.664 3

TimekeeperStewardRace Director

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:51.851  in lap  13  by  nbr. 94 : Gust Van Haelst (Mazda RX3)
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Result of Race 2

Historic Grand Prix 2017

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

NAT Historic - from 2001 cc untill 2500 cc
Started: 3 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 2Not Started: 1

94 Gust Van Haelst  1 -- 16 laps --Mazda RX3 30:08.947 1:51.851 13

116 Pierre Philippe Dumont  2 -- 14 laps --Nissan Datsun Sports 240 Z 30:16.894 2:07.139 11

Not Classif ied in Class 2D                                          Classif ication limit (70% of 16 Laps) = 11 Laps

40 Filip Mahieu  DNC -- 4 laps --Triumph TR 3 A 13:11.056 2:11.683 2

36 Francis Lacroix  DNS Porsche 914 / 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

NAT Historic - from 2501 cc
Started: 3 Classified: 3 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

82 Xavier Martens  1 -- 16 laps --Porsche 911 31:36.899 1:55.473 8

44 Emiel De Weerdt  2 -- 15 laps --Ford GT 40 KVA 30:17.214 1:56.615 4

140 Wim Kuijl 43.648 3 43.648Ford Capri 31:00.862 2:02.370 5

TimekeeperStewardRace Director

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:51.851  in lap  13  by  nbr. 94 : Gust Van Haelst (Mazda RX3)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  TimeServ ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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